

Total - 10413260 = 10
 10% inflow - 1041326 = 10
 Total = 9371934 = 10
 33-7655824 = 20
 1716110 = 10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			10412797		100
			10404646		20
10% Below			10412797		100
			10404646		20
Net			9364182		200
deduct 10%			9371818		100
Pay 10% (20)			7073082		100
			7655824		100
Net			1491100		20
Net			1715899		100
Sam					
14-03-2021					14/03/2021
Limit - 771829			AE		J.E.
Balance = 344281					5/3/21

3rd. on HCBill.
Re-ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 **22**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work: Construction of					
road from Maudihra more					
to Maudihra.					
Agency: Sri Murli Dhar Singh ✓					
Agreement No: -					
Agreement amount: -					
Date of start work: -					
Date of completion: -					
(1) Channiced Grabbing					
road land - 80 -					
do - all complete ✓					
Qty. vided No. (17) ✓					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT (COST)

① Clay and getting

Roof Level - B/R

page no ②② Itm-①

0.53112 @ 49739.42 = 26362.00

= 26362.00

② Setting out of

pillar - do B/R

page no ④ 9-⑩

MB NO 3232 A

1.5 Km @ 29697.74 = 44547.10

③ Box cutting do

page no ②② 9-⑩

30.0 m³ @ 122.77/m³ = 3683.00

④ Construction of emb

with approved meter

do - B/R PR ②②

Itm-③

18.0 m³ @ 31.42/m³ = 566.00

⑤/5 Excavation of soil

using hydraulic - do

page no ②③ Itm-④

30.0 m³ @ 82.01/m³ = 2460.00

⑥/6 Construction of emb

- do 1/2 PR NO ⑤

Itm NO ① MB NO

3232 A

1050 m incl. →

359.48 m³ @ 198.43 = 71332.00

148950.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) Embank 150 m					
(2) Wat - du uplet					
P&W (5) 2-41					
MB 3232 (A)					
1117.50 m ³ @ 151.96					169908.00
(8) Correctly sub sub					
(9) and Earthwork					
P&W (23) 2-6					
3325.625 m ³ @ 189.89					629792.00
(9/9) GSB Cr L matg					
- do - G/L					
P&W (23) 2-7					
854.39 m ³ @ 3342.69					2855751.00

(10/10) WBM Cr III					
- do uplet					
AS PER E/I					
P&W (24) 2-8					
+ P&W (24) 2-1					
MB 3232 (A)					
423.254 + 2.01 = 426.26 x 489.25					208396.00
(11) Prime cost (SS1)					
(11) do - As per Tech					
Specification - E/I					
P&W - (2) Item (3)					
MB NO 3232 (A)					
3408.75 m ² @ 55.11/m					187890.200
(12) Dredging and Apply					
Tack cut (R01)					
do E/I					
P&W (2) Item - (4)					
MB NO - 3408.75					
3232 A					
3408.75 m ² @ 18.53					63164.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
13 13 Brandy and lym mix sol close graded R200 do E/R PRAV ② PRAV ③ MBM 3232(A) 3408.75 3426.42 m² @ 244.76 - 835007.0					
14 15 Cement Conalt Pavement 43 grade PCC - do - for Technical Class PSI 26 PRAV ② + PRAV ① PRAV ② MB 3232(A)					

$360 \cdot 265 + 6.0 \text{ m}^3$
 $\Rightarrow 366 \cdot 265 \text{ m}^3$
 $\text{Lmt} - 363 \cdot 60 \text{ m}^3 \text{ @}$
 $7746 \cdot 24 / \text{m}^3 - 2816534.00$
 (15) supply NP3250
 (16) mordia pscavo
 (24) Itm no (1)
 $22.5 \text{ m @ } 558.57 / \text{m} - 12568.00$
 (16) Pworch 9 and
 (17) Pcxig Kelnishree
 Pass
 (3) 9m (2) m3NO
 3232 @
 (1) km stue
 $3 \text{ NO X } 2505.29 - 7516.00$
 (1) (200m stue)
 $6 \text{ NO @ } 697.27 / \text{m} - 4184.00$

~~7731264.00~~
~~9815230.20~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Comments of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(17/18) Providing and fixing of Retro reflector cresting - do as per page no (3) Item (2) MB 3232 (A)					
① 600mm Equilateral triangle					
6 Nos @ 3885.92/m ² - 23313=00					
② 600mm circular					
4 Nos @ 5294.47 - 21178=00					
③ 800x600mm Rectangular					
6 Nos @ 7400.16/m ² - 44881=00					
④ 600x450mm Rectangular					
9 Nos @ 5150.24 - 20601=00					
(18/19) Providing and					

fixing of Hot Applied Thermoplastic - c/c
page no (3) Item (3)
MB 3232 (A)

① 180.0m ² @ 850.93/m ² - 153167=00	
② 120.0m ² @ 953.99/m ² - 114479=00	
	114479=00

(19/20) Reinforced concrete
Grade M-15 700mm
IRC 25 standard

page no (3) Item (10)
MB 3232 (A)

16 Nos @ 499.96/m ² - 7999=00	
--	--

(20/21) Providing and fixing
600mm x 50mm - do

page no (24) 2- (5) +

page no (3) Item (10)
MB 3232 (A)

1+2 = 3 Nos @ 10164.37 = 30493=00

✓ 10231341=00
2147875=00

10231841

1023134120

32

8147375.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(21/22) Earth work in excavations for foundation of structure - do P.S.M. (25) 2. (11)					
31.32 cum @ 285.71/m ³					8948.00
(22/23) Provision of concrete m-15 in open foundations - 6/2 page (25) 2. (12)					
4.11 m ³ @ 6188.27/m ³					25421.20
(23/24) Brick masonry (1:4) faced wall As per specification P.M. (25) + P.S.M. (6) (13)					
17.136 + 1.31 = 18.44					
18.44 cum @ 6222.90					106627.20
(24/25) Provision of brick R.C.C. P.P. 13 N.P.3 P.C.C. M-10 P.S.M. (25) 2. (14)					
15.0 m @ 1446.67/m					21700.00
(25/26) Plaster in white wash (1:4) - Brick As per Technical (25)					
(15) - 54.296 m @ 180.01					9774.00
(26/27) Provision of 1.5 m cement masonry - do do					
(26) P.S.M. (16)					
17.52 m @ 47.62/m					835.00